The Nigerian Stock Exchange

Presentation of Forecast To The Nigerian Stock Exchange

Company: AXA Mansard Insurance Plc PERIOD: QUARTER 4 2021

Forecast Profit and Loss Accounts Information

Gross premium written
Net premium income

Net claims expense
Underwriting profit
Investment and otherincome

Operating expense

Profit Before Taxation
Forecast Taxation

Profit After Taxation
Cash Flow Information

Cashflow From Operating Activities

Cashflow From Financing Activities

Cashflow From Investing Activities

Net increase/decrease in cash and cash equivalents
Cash/Bank Balances At The Beginning Of The Period
Cash/Bank Balances At The End Of The Period
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OMOWUNMI MABEL ADEWUSI
COMPANY SECREATARY

AXA MANSARD INSURANCE PLC - RC 133276
Santa Clara Court, Plot 1412, Ahmadu Bello Way, P. M. B. 80015, Victoria Island, Lagos, Nigeria.
Website: www.axamansard.com - Telephone: 01-270 1560-5, 01-448 5482 - Fax: 01-461 3284

The Board: 0. Adeeyo (Chairman/Independent}, J. Dickson {Non-Executive Director}, H. El-Shabrawishi {Non-Executive Director}, 0.Ohiwerei {Independent/Non-
Executive Director}, K.Ahmed (MD/CEO}, R. Adebisi (Executive Director}, T. Adeniyi (N on-Executive Director}, K.Kaushik {Non-Executive Director}

Authorized and Regulated by the National Insurance Commission, RIC No.018

N'000

56,305,679
53,490,395

(24,281,338)
11,965,592
3,720,746
(9,208,516)

6,070,536
(1,691,438)

4,379,098

(17,262,517)
(2,695,537)
5,213,865
(14,744,189)
20,251,719
5,507,530
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