

The Nigerian Stock Exchange

Presentation of Forecast To The Nigerian Stock Exchange

Company: AXA Mansard Insurance Plc PERIOD: QUARTER 4 2021

Forecast Profit and Loss Accounts Information

	<u>N'000</u>
Gross premium written	56,305,679
Net premium income	53,490,395
Net claims expense	(24,281,338)
Underwriting profit	11,965,592
Investment and other income	3,720,746
Operating expense	(9,208,516)
Profit Before Taxation	6,070,536
Forecast Taxation	(1,691,438)
Profit After Taxation	4,379,098
Cash Flow Information	
Cashflow From Operating Activities	(17,262,517)
Cashflow From Financing Activities	(2,695,537)
Cashflow From Investing Activities	5,213,865
Net increase/decrease in cash and cash equivalents	(14,744,189)
Cash/Bank Balances At The Beginning Of The Period	20,251,719

OMOWUNMI MABEL ADEWUSI COMPANY SECREATARY



5,507,530

Cash/Bank Balances At The End Of The Period